
Tender Notice against a Global e-tender no.  CIL/C2D/10-12 cum Hyd. Shovel/R-148/22-
23/388  dated 24.11.2022

Please  find  enclosed  a  copy  of  the  Tender  Notice  against  a Global  e-tender
no.  CIL/C2D/10-12  cum  Hyd.  Shovel/R-148/22-23/388  dated 24.11.2022  for Supply,
Installation  and  Commissioning  of  2 nos.  of  10  -  12  CuM  Diesel  Hydraulic  Face
Shovels, 3 nos. of 10 - 12 CuM Diesel Hydraulic Backhoe Shovels and 2 no. 10-12 CuM
Electric Hydraulic Face Shovels of along with Consumable Spares and Consumables
for 12 months of warranty period from the date of commissioning of the equipment and
thereafter Spares and Consumables for a period of 5 years under Spares Cost Cap , to
be procured by Coal India Limited, Kolkata, a PSU under Ministry of Coal,  Govt. of
India.
 
The complete Tender document is attached herewith for kind perusal and request to give it a 
wide publicity to prospective vendors of your Country for participation through our online 
Portal https://coalindiatenders.nic.in .

The above tender document is also available in Coal India Portal (www.coalindia.in), CPPP 
(https:/eprocure.gov.in) and Coalindia tender Portal (https://coalindiatenders.nic.in)

Downloading of Tender Document: 
(i) Starts on 25.11.2022 From 10.00 hours (IST)
(ii) Closes on 28.12.2022 Upto 16.00 hours (IST)

Prospective bidders may participate.

For further information and assistance, please contact:

Mr. Nadeem Khan
Manager(Material Management)
Coal India Limited
Phone- +91-33 -71104182
E-mail: "NADEEM KHAN" <nadeem.khan@coalindia.in>; 

*****

https://coalindiatenders.nic.in/
https://email.gov.in/eprocure.gov.in)

